
C:\Documents and Settings\AP-4\Desktop\275.063.18 to 275.071.18.doc 

Directorate General Defence Purchase  
Ministry of Defence  

New Airport Road. Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215 
Web: www.dgdp.gov.bd 

E-Mail: info@dgdp.gov.bd 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
  
1. Sealed tenders in Foreign Currency are invited from bonafide Manufacturers/Dealers 
/Suppliers (Enlisted Firms in Directorate General Defence Purchase) for supply of the following items 
for Bangladesh Air Force. 
 
 

Ser 
No Name of Items & Qty Date of Selling 

From    -    To 
Date of 

Opening Currency Tender No Cost of 
I/T TK 

a 
Procurement of spares for YLC-6 
RADAR of CRU BAF, Qty-64 line 
items. 

03.09.18 to 14.10.18 15.10.18 Foreign 
275.063.18 5,000.00 

b 
Procurement of spares for JY-11B 
RADAR of MRU BAF, Qty-18 line 
items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.064.18 5,000.00 

c 
Procurement of spares for JH-16 
RADAR of BAF PKP, Qty-25 line 
items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.065.18 5,000.00 

d 
Procurement of spares for 1L-117 
RADAR of BRU BAF, Qty-16 line 
items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.066.18 5,000.00 

e 
Procurement of spares for SHORAD 
SYSTEM of 301 SAMU, BAF, Qty-84 
line items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.067.18 5,000.00 

f 

Procurement of spares for UP- 
Graded/ Modified AR-15 Radar (SC-
20) of 71 SQN, BAF, Qty-20 line 
items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.068.18 5,000.00 

g 
Procurement of spares for REL-4M 
Radar of 75 SQN, BAF, Qty-82 line 
items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.069.18 5,000.00 

h 

Procurement of spares/Components 
to be used by 207 MRO (U) BAF for 
JH-16, JY-11B and Modified AR-15 
(SC-20) Radar, Qty-142 line items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.070.18 5,000.00 

j 

Procurement of spares for 3 X GCA 
Radar of (Model: RP-5GI & RL-64I) 
of ATS Radar SQN Dhaka, JSR and 
CTG, Qty-33 line items. 

--"-- --"-- --"-- 
275.071.18 5,000.00 

 
2. Tender schedule with detailed specifications/conditions will be available on payment in 
respective value (Non-refundable) on any working day between 0800 hrs to 1300 hrs. The tender will 
be opened on the specified date at 1200 hrs in presence of the bidders (if present).  
 
 
 
        
 

Squadron Leader   
Dated:          September 2018        For Director General 

  
 

 


